168476 PARTS LIST
VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS L | VOLANT FILTER BOX 6 | 1/4—20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
PART NO. 168476 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 6 | 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | voLANT AIR DUCT 1 |1/2* x 5* BREATHER HOSE

| | POWER CORE FILTER w/CLAMP | L |1/2° X 1/2* STRAIGHT FITTING
WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.COM L |4 x 3 1/2* REDUCER L |1/2* RUBBER GROMMET
TECH SUPPORT: (909> 47/6-7225 1 | #056 CLAMP 1 | 1/2* RUBBER PLUG

1 | 064 cLAMP

[~ - | tHrOTTLE

BODY

NOTE 2002 MODELS: INSERT
THE PLUG PROVIDED BY m
VOLANT INTO THE 1/2°

GROMMET. VOLANT CLANP

PLUG ’ o

|_|_H__U <”_”m/>\ NOTE 2003-04 MODELS: 4 mﬂwwwm__._m\m
INSERT THE TEMPERATURE REDUCER

SENSOR INTO THE 1/2°
GROMMET.

—n o R

C——— mp H064

IIIIIIIIIIIII CLAMP
1/2” RUBBER
6> 1/4"-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS GROMMETS Ler X 1/2
6) 1/4* RUBBER WASHERS FOR STOCK STRAIGHT
MALE STUDS VOLANT FITTING
@ ON VEHICLE AIR DUCT e g
- — RUBBER D#Dw
®) GROMMET -
HOSE STOCK
m FITTING BREATHER
HOSE

VOLANT FILTER
BOX LID

POWERCORE FILTER
W/CLAMP

SO
(Y)

)

dfolan®

e o AR e
VOLANT FILTER BOX

FOR ACCESSORY
Scoop




